iConverteriConverter ®
■■ Smallest full-function NIDs available with 60W PoE
■■ Power over Ethernet sourcing of 802.3af (15.4W), 802.3at
(25.5W) and up to 60W
■■ 1000Mbps and 100Mbps Carrier Ethernet Fiber Access
■■ Multiple port configurations:
•	 1 or 2 SFP Fiber Ports
•	 1 to 4 RJ-45 PoE 10/100/1000 Ports

E External Universal AC Power Supply
F DC Terminal Power
ORDERING INFORMATION
* Pending
GM4-PoE+ GM4-HPoE Port Configuration
PoE, PoE+ PoE, PoE+, 60W PoE
PoE, PoE+, 60W PoE
120W Combined PoE
Port Capability
(AC Models Only)
Number of
SFP Ports
Number of
RJ-45 Ports
8991S-11 8991T-11 - 1 1
8991S-14 8991T-14 8991L-14** 1 4
8991S-22 8991T-22 - 2 2
8991S-23 8991T-23 8991L-23** 2 3
Visit www.omnitron-systems.com/optical-transceivers.php  to order Small Form Pluggable Transceivers (SFPs)
** Available in future release
Please consult Omnitron for other configurations and information on the extended temperature models.
Description